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For more information, please contact:
Majid Wasi

Doha Film Institute

Tel: 00974 33247800

mwasi@dohafilminstitute.com

Ajay Teli
Doha Film Institute
Tel: 00974 55406634

ateli@dohafilminstitute.com

For more information, please contact:
Kelly Home / Nivine William / Divya Khanna
ASDA’A Burson-Marsteller; +9714 4507 600

Kelly.home@bm.com / Nivine.william@bm.com / Divya.khanna@bm.com

For Europe and North American media enquiries, please contact:
Cathy Dunkley / Jim Selman
Freud Communications; +44 20 3003 6300

cathy.dunkley@freud.com / james.selman@freud.com
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